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COCINA 3.40 m

PATIO
3.20 x 4.35

PATIO
3.20 x 3.85

LOCAL COMERCIAL
18.90 x 4.35

BAÑO Y KITCH.
2.60 x 1.50

INGRESO
EDIFICIO

A

89 +
16 m²

64 +
14 m²

ESTAR COMEDOR
7.15 x 3.85 / 3.20

BAÑO
2.00 x 1.10

PALIER

ASCENSOR

ESCALERA

PLANTA BAJA
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DORMITORIO
3.40 x 3.85

BAÑO
1.30 x 2.60

PLANTA ENTREPISO

AIRE Y LUZ

ANTEPROYECTO
SAN JUAN 1486 - ROSARIO

proyecto sujeto a modificaciones - la presente es sólo una opción preliminar - mobiliario no incluido
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